SIMULFLEX
Order codes Details
120SX198/086 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1980x860x150mm
120SX190/092 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1900x920x150mm
120SX182/078 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1820x780x150mm
120SX190/086 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1900x086x150mm
120SX190/092 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1900x092x150mm
120SX192/088 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1920x088x150mm
120SX198/088 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1980x088x150mm
120SX202/088 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 2020x088x150mm
120SX202/090 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 2020x090x150mm
SO198/086 2 way turn mattress overlay 1980x860x85mm
SO190/092 2 way turn mattress overlay 1900x920x85mm
120SXC192/088 Mattress replacement cover 1920x880mm
120SXC202/088 Mattress replacement cover 2020x880mm
PENTAFLEX
Order codes Details
120PM198/086 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1980x860x170mm
120PM190/092 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1900x920x170mm
120PM192/088 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1920x088x170mm
120PM202/088 120 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 2020x088x170mm
250PM198/086 250 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1980x860x170mm
250PM190/092 250 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1980x920x170mm
250PM192/088 250 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 1920x088x170mm
250PM202/088 250 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement 2020x088x170mm
150SL198/086 150 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1980x860x150mm
150SL190/092 150 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1980x920x150mm
250SL198/086 250 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1980x860x150mm
250SL190/092 250 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1980x920x150mm
250SL192/088 250 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1920x088x150mm
250SL202/088 250 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 2020x088x150mm
PO198/086 2 way turn mattress overlay 1980x860x95mm
PO190/092 2 way turn mattress overlay 1900x920x95mm
SQB1 Squab 170x860x170mm
SQB2 Squab 170x860x150mm
250PMC198/086 250 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement cover 1980x860mm
250PMC202/088 250 kg 4 way turn mattress replacement cover 2020x880mm
150SLC198/086 150 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement cover 1980x860mm
250SLC198/086 250 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement cover 1980x860mm
250SLC192/088 250 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement cover 1920x880mm
CONFORMX
Order codes Details
150CX198/086 150 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1980x860x150mm
150CX190/092 150 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1900x920x150mm
150CX192/088 150 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 1920x088x150mm
150CX202/088 150 kg 2 way turn mattress replacement 2020x088x150mm
CO198/086 2 way turn overlay 1980x860x95mm
CO190/092 2 way turn overlay 1900x920x95mm
BOLDED FOAM
MATTRASSES
ARE
COMPATIBLE
WITH
ENTERPRISE X
BEDS RANGE
3 PD 18.
user
Highlight
user
Highlight